CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-336 3U CompactPCI® Serial Intel® Atom
Processor Blade
	� Intel® Atom X7433RE/ X7835RE platform
	� Max 16GB DDR5 4800 MT/s, with ECC
	� 1 x DP, 2 x USB3.2, 2 x 2.5GbE RJ45/M12 LAN ports on front 4HP panel,
2 x COM, 1 x Line out on front 8HP panel

Intel Atom® X7433RE 4 3.4GHz 6MB DDR5-4800 Yes 9W
Intel Atom® X7835RE 8 3.6GHz 6MB DDR5-4800 Yes 12W
Ordering Information
System board
Front Panel Onboard Features Others
DP USB
(Type-A) LAN (RJ45) LAN (M12) COM Line out CPU Memory
Onboard SATA (M.2) To P6 Conn.
GbE Signal
MIC-336-A1D1 1 2 2 - 2 1 Atom® X7433RE 16GB, ECC 1 1
MIC-336-B1D1 1 2 - 2 2 1 Atom® X7835RE 16GB, ECC 1 1
Specifications (Cont.)
Related Products
Peripheral board Description
MIC-3954D  3U CPCI-Serial quad M.2 carrier board
MIC-3954E  3U CPCI-Serial quad Mini-PCIe carrier board for Wi-Fi/LTE/
GPS module
MIC-3954F 3U CPCI-S 4 x USB typeA, 1 x M.2 E key carrier board
MIC-3820  3U CPCI-Serial 2.5’’ SSD carrier board
MIC-3811  3U CPCI-Serial dual mini PCIe carrier for wifi/BT/i-door
module
MIC-3860 3U CPCI-Serial 4 x RJ45/4 x M12 2.5 Gbps LAN board
MIC-3840 3U CPCI-Serial 8-port Serial Communication Board
MIC-300B 3U CPCI-Serial fanless chassis
MIC-3890DC 3U CPCI-Serial DC-DC power module, 110V in / 12V out,
300W
MIC-3890AC 3U CPCI-Serial AC-DC power module, 12 V & 5 V output,
300 W
Product Picture
MIC-336-A1D1
MIC-336-B1D1